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Martina Baumann

2.  Baumann Christoph 9

3.  Genna Gian Sandro 4

Zeit:

1.  Erb Thomas

2.  Baumann Christoph 00:40:32

00:43:16Baumann Simon3.  

00:40:16Erb Thomas1.  

Laufteam Thun   |   Ranglisten 2021

Rang:   

LTT Vereinsmeisterschaft  10km   2021

Rang:   Name, Vorname:

LTT Vereinsmeisterschaft  5km   2021

Name, Vorname: Zeit: Preis:

Preis:

Rieben CHF 40.-

12

Rieben CHF 20.-

Punkte: Preis:

Rieben CHF 30.-

Lauf-Cup   2021

Rang:   Name, Vorname:

Rieben CHF 40.-

Rieben CHF 20.-

Rieben CHF 30.-

4. Reich Lukas (Gastläufer) 00:43:18

5. Schenk Werner 01:06:40

1. Leibundgut Armin (Gastläufer)

1. Trachsel Manuel (Gastläufer)

00:35:18

00:35:18
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Martina Baumann

Rang:   Punkte: Preis:

Rang:   Punkte: Preis:

Rang:   Punkte: Preis:

94

Name, Vorname:

Name, Vorname:

6Erb Thomas1.  

2Baumann Simon3.  

4Baumann Christoph2.  

Name, Vorname:

44

62

60

10.  

Baumgartner Anita

Dürrenmatt Urs

Frey Markus

Dähler Thomas

Graf Rolf

Müller William

Müller Anita

Siegenthaler Stefan

5.  

6.  

7.  

7.  

9.  

3.  

4.  

68

66

Rieben CHF 20.-

Rieben CHF 30.-

Fleisspunkte-Rangliste   2021

Teigwaren

Teigwaren

Teigwaren

Rieben CHF 30.-  +  
Wertgutschein CHF 50.-

Kategorie Damen

Jahresmeisterschaft   2021

Kategorie Herren

56

56

50

Teigwaren

Teigwaren

Teigwaren

Erb Thomas 84 Rieben CHF 30.-  +  
Wertgutschein CHF 40.-

Rieben CHF 30.-  +  
Wertgutschein CHF 30.-

Teigwaren

Rieben CHF 40.-  +  
Wertgutschein CHF 30.-

2.  

1.  Baumann Christoph
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